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1 Dharmendra Kumar DDAA DPMU Kasganj 9956684926 25-Sep-12

2 Suraj Kumar F&AO CMO Office Kasganj 9454455170 25-Sep-12

3 Ashok Kr. Prajapati F&AO CMO Office Faizabad 9919028455 25-Sep-12

4 Dr. Brij Kumar ACMO CMO Office Mau 9889789157 25-Sep-12

5 Pankaj Kr. Singh DAM DPMU Jalaun 8005193129 25-Sep-12

6 Vijay Bharti DAM DPMU Ambedkar Nagar 9935680733 25-Sep-12

7 Priyanka Gupta DAM DPMU Faizabad 8005193117 25-Sep-12

8 Mahendra Vikram DAM DPMU Fatehpur 8005193119 25-Sep-12

9 Raj Kumar DAM DPMU Pilibhit 8005193151 25-Sep-12

10 Shashi Mauli DAM DPMU Gorakhpur 8005193125 25-Sep-12

11 Sunil Dutt Sharma DAM DPMU Mathura 8005193145 25-Sep-12

12 Santosh Kr. Srivastava DDAA DPMU Chitrakoot 8005193113 25-Sep-12

13 Pawan Kr. Verma DAM DPMU Mau 8005193146 25-Sep-12

14 Rakesh Mohan Maurya ARO CMO Office Jhansi 9415587037 25-Sep-12

15 Balvir Singh Verma DPM CMO Office Agra 9758305264 25-Sep-12

16 Kamlesh Kr. Sharma DPM DPMU Shahjahanpur 9450019313 25-Sep-12

17 Surendra Kr. Sahu DPM DPMU Hamirpur 8005193054 25-Sep-12

18 Vinod Kumar Manager (Finance)SPMU-NRHM Lucknow 9553962018 25-Sep-12

19 Narendra Prasad Manager (Finance)SPMU-NRHM Lucknow 8005192512 25-Sep-12

20 Ajai Kumar Singh DAM DPMU Maharajganj 8005193142 25-Sep-12

21 Manoj Kr. Mishra DAM DPMU Barabanki 8005193108 25-Sep-12

22 Dr. Mahesh Pandey F&AO Barabanki 25-Sep-12

23 Pratik Asthana Acct. Barabanki 9910672856 25-Sep-12

24 Vishnu Singh A.O CPSMS Cell Delhi 25-Sep-12

25 Pramod Kr. Jaiswal DAM DPMU Deoria 8005193114 25-Sep-12

26 R K Upadhyay Sr. F.A.O CMO Office Agra 9412662141 25-Sep-12

27 Pradeep Verma DAM DPMU Aligarh 8005193095 25-Sep-12

28 Om Prakash DAM DPMU Mainpuri 8005193144 25-Sep-12

29 M K Agnihotri Acct. DPMU Hathras 9412188010 25-Sep-12

30 Vivek Kumar Singh F&AO CMO Office Saharanpur 9452094998 25-Sep-12

31 Dr. Ranjit Bahadur YadavDPM DPMU Pratapgarh 8005193080 25-Sep-12

32 Dara Singh DAM DPMU Kushinagar 8005193138 25-Sep-12

33 Amar Naik DPM DPMU Gonda 8005193052 25-Sep-12

34 Neelam Dubey DDAA DPMU Gonda 8005193052 25-Sep-12

35 Muzammil Husain DDAA DPMU Azamgarh 8005193099 25-Sep-12

36 Mukesh Singh DAM DPMU Badaun 9451436014 25-Sep-12

37 Anoop Dixit UDC Jhansi 25-Sep-12
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38 K K Gupta Sr. F.A.O Firozabad 9219612045 25-Sep-12

39 Saurabh Jain DDAA Firozabad 9219612045 25-Sep-12

40 Santosh Kr. Srivastava DAM DPMU Allahaabd 8005193096 25-Sep-12

41 Ajay Kumar Singh DDAA DPMU Kaushambi 9838599503 25-Sep-12

42 Madhav Gupta F&AO Bareilly 9410871007 25-Sep-12

43 Chandra Shekhar ShuklaDAM DPMU Etah 9839659486 25-Sep-12

44 Shubham Sharma DAM DPMU Sultanpur 9648539589 25-Sep-12

45 Shazi Iqbal DDAA DPMU Srawasti 9832262122 25-Sep-12

46 Mamta Ahirwar DPM DPMU Mahoba 9450887005 25-Sep-12

47 Devanand Ram F&AO CMO Office Muzaffar Nagar 9412532133 26-Sep-12

48 Shailendra Mani DPM DPMU Balrampur 8005193032 26-Sep-12

49 Om Prakash Rao DPM DPMU St.Ravi Das Nagar 8005193085 26-Sep-12

50 Sanjay Siharia DPM DPMU Meerut 9412884796 26-Sep-12

51 V P Singh Acct. CMO Office G B Nagar 9810501963 26-Sep-12

52 Shishupal Sagar DAM DPMU Bulandshahar 8005193110 26-Sep-12

53 Prem Kumar DAM DPMU Lakhimpur Kheri 8005193139 26-Sep-12

54 Raj Kumar DAM DPMU Muzaffar Nagar 8005198150 26-Sep-12

55 Jasbeer Singh DDAA DPMU Saharanpur 8005193155 26-Sep-12

56 Neeraj Kumari DAM DPMU Bagpath 8005193100 26-Sep-12

57 Pooja Saxena DAM DPMU Ghaziabad 8005193122 26-Sep-12

58 Shishir Kr. Saxena DAM DPMU Sitapur 8005193161 26-Sep-12

59 Amrish Kumar DDAA DPMU Hardoi 26-Sep-12

60 Rajesh Senpuria DAM DPMU Rampur 8005193154 26-Sep-12

61 R S Gupta Manager (Finance)SHS Lucknow 8005192535 26-Sep-12

62 Vinod Kumar Manager (Finance)SHS Lucknow 9559620184 26-Sep-12

63 Rupesh Kr. Mishra DDAA DPMU Mirzapur 9454776637 26-Sep-12

64 R S Chaurasia DPM DPMU Banda 8005193033 26-Sep-12

65 Santosh Kr. Singh DPM DPMU Sonebhadra 8005193090 26-Sep-12

66 Surendra Kumar DDAA DPMU Lalitpur 9532723485 26-Sep-12

67 R B Chetri DAM DPMU Sidharthnagar  26-Sep-12

68 Prashant Srivastava DAM DPMU Bahraich 8005193101 26-Sep-12

69 Sandeep Mehrotra DAM DPMU Lucknow 8005193141 26-Sep-12

70 Prabhat Kr. Maurya DDAA DPMU Basti 9450002133 26-Sep-12

71 P N Choudhary LDC CMO Office Basti 9450056029 26-Sep-12

72 H S Mishra Sr. F.A.O DPMU Kannauj 9198211317 26-Sep-12

73 A K Mishra Sr. F.A.O SPMU-NRHM Lucknow 26-Sep-12

74 P M Tripathi Sr. AO CMO Office Lucknow 9450419332 26-Sep-12

75 S C Verma FAO CMO Office Unnao 9450641443 26-Sep-12

76 Mukesh Saxena DAM DPMU Ramabai Nagar 9415270480 26-Sep-12
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77 Toshan Kr. Dhiman DAM DPMU Bijnore 9457063693 26-Sep-12

78 M S DAM DPMU Moradabad 8005193149 26-Sep-12

79 Shailendra Singh DAM DPMU J P Nagar 8005193132 26-Sep-12

80 Dr. R P Rawat ACMO CMO Office Hardoi 9415423522 26-Sep-12

81 Nitin Firoz Pandey DAM DPMU Auraiya 8005193098 26-Sep-12

82 Akshay Singh DAM DPMU Farrukhabad 8005793118 26-Sep-12

83 Suersh Kumar DAM DPMU Kanpur 8005195135 26-Sep-12

84 S R Verma DAM DPMU St.Kabir Nagar 8005193156 26-Sep-12

85 V K Rai F&AO CMO Office Jaunpur 9450086858 26-Sep-12

86 J P Gupta DDAA DPMU Jaunpur 9451164884 26-Sep-12

87 Pankaj Kumar DDAA DPMU Hardoi 9452845840 26-Sep-12

88 Jagdish Maurya DAM DPMU Chandauli 8005193112 26-Sep-12

89 Ashok Kr. Pandey DAM DPMU Ghazipur 8005193123 26-Sep-12

90 Dr. Ganesh Prasad ACMO CMO Office Sonebhadra 9415632461 26-Sep-12

91 Anis Ansari DPM DPMU Etawah 8005193044 26-Sep-12

92 Madhurendra Singh DDAA DPMU Raebareli 9980521892 26-Sep-12

93 Srinivas Sr.FAO CMO Office Raebareli 6481384428 26-Sep-12

94 Mukesh Srivastava DAM DPMU Varanasi 8005193185 26-Sep-12

95 Narendra Prasad Manager (Finance)SPMU-NRHM Lucknow 8005192512 26-Sep-12

96 Dharmendra Pd.Singh F&AO CMO Office Kheri 9415519705 26-Sep-12

97 Vinod Kr. Mishra Sr.FAO CMO Office Varanasi 9415853967 26-Sep-12

98 Sunil Gupta DAM CMO Office Kannauj 8005193179 26-Sep-12

99 Vishal Singh Acct. SPMU-NRHM Lucknow 9236091374 26-Sep-12

100 Sudha Singh Acct. SPMU-NRHM Lucknow 9415425933 26-Sep-12

101 Swapan Acct. SPMU-NRHM Lucknow 26-Sep-12

102 Arvind Kr. SrivastavaDDAA DPMU Agra 9919054500 17-Jul-13
103 Pradeep Kr. Verma DAM DPMU Aligarh 8005193095 17-Jul-13
104 Ram Jiyawan UDC CMO Office Allahabad  17-Jul-13
105 Santosh Kr. SrivastavaDAM DPMU Allahabad 8005193096 17-Jul-13
106 Vijay Bihari DAM DPMU Ambedkar Nagar 8005193097 17-Jul-13
107 Nitin Firoz Pandey DAM DPMU Auriya 8005193098 17-Jul-13
108 Sarfraj Nawaz DDAA DPMU Auriya 9335590444 17-Jul-13
109 Amar Nath DAM DPMU Azamgarh 8005193099 17-Jul-13
110 Vijay Kumar DAM DPMU Baghpat 7409647352 17-Jul-13
111 Mohd. Abrar Khan Accountant CMO Office Bahraich 9451202116 17-Jul-13
112 Prashant Srivastava DAM DPMU Bahraich 8005193101 17-Jul-13
113 Shiv Prakash Tiwari DDAA DPMU Ballia 9453241919 17-Jul-13
114 Vivek Kr. Srivastav DAM DPMU Ballia 8005103102 17-Jul-13
115 Prabhat Kr. Shauhan DAM DPMU Balrampur 8934835217 17-Jul-13
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116 Alok Kumar Accountant  Banda 9984993355 17-Jul-13
117 Vikram Singh DAM DPMU Banda 8005193104 17-Jul-13
118 Rajesh Senpuria DAM DPMU Barabanki 8005193105 17-Jul-13
119 Vinay Kr. Pandey Accountant DPMU Barabanki 9415150023 17-Jul-13
120 Prashant Shekhar DwivediDDAA DPMU Bareilly 9044185403 17-Jul-13
121 Shailendra Singh DAM DPMU Bareilly 8005193106 17-Jul-13
122 Prabhat Kr. Maurya DDAA DPMU Basti 9450002135 17-Jul-13
123 S R Pandey DAM DPMU Basti 8005193107 17-Jul-13
124 Kailash Thakur UDC CMO Office Bijnor 7417925427 17-Jul-13
125 Neeraj Kr. Sharma DDAA DPMU Bijnor 9760232885 17-Jul-13
126 Ashish Bahadur DAM DPMU Budaun 8005193109 17-Jul-13
127 Rajneesh Kr. Verma DDAA DPMU Budaun 9450867095 17-Jul-13
128 Kashnand Singh LDC CMO Office Bulandshair 9760099338 17-Jul-13
129 Shekhar Kumar DDAA DPMU Bulandshair 9871650634 17-Jul-13
130 Shishupal Sagar DAM DPMU Bulandshair 9219815519 17-Jul-13
131 Jagdish Maurya DAM DPMU Chandauli 8003193112 17-Jul-13
132 V R Srivastava UDC CMO Office Chandauli 17-Jul-13
133 Lavkush Kumar DAM DPMU Chitrakoot 8005193113 17-Jul-13
134 Suvesh Ch. Yadav Accountant CMO Office Chitrakoot 8005192968 17-Jul-13
135 Vineet Kumar DAM DPMU CSM Nagar 9453552043 17-Jul-13
136 Pramod Kr. Jaiswal DAM DPMU Deoria 8005193114 17-Jul-13
137 Prem Pal Singh UDC CMO Office Etah 9412468129 17-Jul-13
138 Shivjeet Singh DAM DPMU Etah 8005193115 17-Jul-13
139 Chandra Shekhar DAM DPMU Etawah 9839659486 17-Jul-13
140 Puneet Kumar Accountant CMO Office Etawah 9458021621 17-Jul-13
141 Haroon Muin DDAA DPMU Faizabad 7505550666 17-Jul-13
142 Surya Ram Verma DAM DPMU Faizabad 8005193157 17-Jul-13
143 Pankaj Kumar DDAA DPMU Farrukhabad 9452845840 17-Jul-13
144 Shashank Sharma DAM DPMU Farrukhabad 17-Jul-13
145 Mahendra Bikram SinghDAM DPMU Fatehpur 8005193119 17-Jul-13
146 Sourabh Jain DAM DPMU Firozabad 8005193120 17-Jul-13
147 Neeraj Kumari DAM DPMU GB Nagar 8005193121 17-Jul-13
148 V P Srivastava Accountant CMO Office GB Nagar 9810501363 17-Jul-13
149 Pooja Saxena DAM DPMU Ghaziabad 8005193122 17-Jul-13
150 Vinod Arora DDAA DPMU Ghaziabad 9927891570 17-Jul-13
151 Ashok Kr. Pandey DAM DPMU Ghazipur 8005193123 17-Jul-13
152 Neelam Dubey DDAA DPMU Gonda 9532745740 17-Jul-13
153 Manish Kr. Tripathi LDC CMO Office Gorakhpur 9454583996 17-Jul-13
154 R B Chhetri DAM DPMU Gorakhpur 9859523152 17-Jul-13
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155 Akshay Singh DAM DPMU Hamirpur 8005193126 17-Jul-13
156 Dharmendra Kumar DDAA DPMU Hamirpur 9956684926 17-Jul-13
157 Pawan Mehrotra DDAA DPMU Hapur 9058077284 17-Jul-13
158 Anita Kanaujia DDAA DPMU Hardoi 9369881720 17-Jul-13
159 Mukesh Singh ChandelDAM DPMU Hardoi 9532801203 17-Jul-13
160 Arvind Kumar DDAA DPMU Jalaun 8737953025 17-Jul-13
161 Pankaj Kr. Singh DAM DPMU Jalaun 8005193129 17-Jul-13
162 Sanjay Singh DAM DPMU Jaunpur 8005193130 17-Jul-13
163 A K Mishra Manager (Fin) NRHM SPMU Lucknow 17-Jul-13
164 Ashwini Kumar SuklaConsultant (Mngmt)SIHFW Lucknow 8933891120 17-Jul-13
165 Dr. Ram Sewak Consultant (Med)SIHFW Lucknow 9415609607 17-Jul-13
166 Narendra Prasad Manager (Fin) NRHM SPMU Lucknow 17-Jul-13
167 Prem Kumar Consultant (Fin) SIHFW Lucknow 9415155737 17-Jul-13
168 Priyanka Gupta Manager (Fin) NRHM SPMU Lucknow 8400758741 17-Jul-13
169 Rakesh Kr. Pandey Accountant NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9532754461 17-Jul-13
170 Rupesh Kr. Gupta Acct.Officer DGMHS Lucknow 9415633754 17-Jul-13
171 Shantanu Gupta Officer Audit NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9807368444 17-Jul-13
172 Vikas Kumar Officer Audit NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9532469740 17-Jul-13
173 Vinod Kumar Manager (Fin) NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9044222233 17-Jul-13
174 Vishal Singh Accountant NRHM SPMU Lucknow 8005192601 17-Jul-13
175 D K Gupta DAM DPMU Unnao 8005193164 17-Jul-13

176 Sanjay Dixit Accountant Fatehpur 18-Jul-13

177 Narendra Prasad DDAA DPMU Gorakhpur 18-Jul-13

178 Mohd. Aamir DDAA DPMU Hathras 9795548362 18-Jul-13

179 Ajay Kumar DAM DPMU Jhansi 8302971185 18-Jul-13

180 Lalit Mohan Sahu DDAA DPMU Jhansi 8353969334 18-Jul-13

181 Prahlad saini DDAA DPMU JP Nagar 8791119780 18-Jul-13

182 Pramod Kumar Accountant CMO Office JP Nagar 9412523369 18-Jul-13

183 Alpana DDAA DPMU Kannuj 7417605158 18-Jul-13

184 Sunil G DAM DPMU Kannuj 9793251797 18-Jul-13

185

Ashutosh Kr. 
Mishra DDAA DPMU Kanpur Dehat 9450403390 18-Jul-13

186 Mukesh Saxena DAM DPMU Kanpur Dehat 8005193134 18-Jul-13

187 Sarush M Tiwari DAM DPMU Kanpur Nagar 18-Jul-13

188 Vikas Kr. Gautam DDAA DPMU Kanpur Nagar 9696693961 18-Jul-13

189 Krishna Kant UpadhyayAccountant CMO Office Kasganj 9412490833 18-Jul-13

190 Vinod Kumar DAM DPMU Kasganj 8005193136 18-Jul-13

191 Mukesh Srivastava DAM DPMU Kaushambi 9450598552 18-Jul-13
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192 Deepak Kr. Verma DDAA DPMU Kheri 9305331632 18-Jul-13

193 Salman Abbas Naqvi DAM DPMU Kheri 9026796023 18-Jul-13

194 Ritesh Kr. Tiwari DDAA DPMU Kushinagar 8005193138 18-Jul-13

195 Surendra Kumar DDAA DPMU Lalitpur 9532723485 18-Jul-13

196 Akhilesh Kr. SrivastavaP.C. NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9335528205 18-Jul-13

197 Arun Kr. Srivastava P.C. NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9410869626 18-Jul-13

198 Ashish Sharma Tech.Asst. SIHFW Lucknow 8533891120 18-Jul-13

199 B K Bhashkar P.C. NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9415684886 18-Jul-13

200 Dr. A B Singh DGM NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9452867571 18-Jul-13

201 Dr. C B Gupta GM NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9005555436 18-Jul-13

202 Dr. S A Auselvi P.C. NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9336361573 18-Jul-13

203 Dr.(Col) Manoj YadavGM NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9335903988 18-Jul-13

204 K K Jaiswal Accountant NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9415963093 18-Jul-13

205 Mahendra P Singh PC MIS NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9616521389 18-Jul-13

206 Manoj Gupta P.C. NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9956071111 18-Jul-13

207 Muzamil Hussain Accountant NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9455465281 18-Jul-13

208 Pramod Kumar Accountant NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9358506482 18-Jul-13

209 R S Gupta Manager (Fin) NRHM SPMU Lucknow 18-Jul-13

210 Sanjay Kr. Goyal P.C. NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9045666528 18-Jul-13

211 Santosh Kr. Pandey P.C. NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9005657138 18-Jul-13

212 Satyndra Accountant NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9453193054 18-Jul-13

213 Saurabh Tiwari P.C. NRHM SPMU Lucknow 8960281408 18-Jul-13

214 Shravan Kumar Accountant NRHM SPMU Lucknow 8005192559 18-Jul-13

215 Sudhish Singh Prog.Asst.Tally NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9415425432 18-Jul-13

216 Sundeep Mehrotra DAM DPMU Lucknow 8005193141 18-Jul-13

217 Sushil Srivastava Officer Audit NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9919276870 18-Jul-13

218 U P Rai EE NRHM SPMU Lucknow 8005192806 18-Jul-13

219 Vineet Srivastava P.C. NRHM SPMU Lucknow 9026466692 18-Jul-13

220 Wahid Rizvi Officer Audit NRHM SPMU Lucknow 7275457587 18-Jul-13

221 Ajai Kr. Singh DAM DPMU Maharajganj 8005193142 18-Jul-13

222 Murari Prasad LDC CMO Office Maharajganj 9450879710 18-Jul-13

223 Shazi Iqbal Hussain DAM DPMU Mahoba 8423161097 18-Jul-13

224 Om Prakash DAM DPMU Mainpuri 8005193144 18-Jul-13

225 M K Awasthi Accountant CMO Office Mathura 9412189010 18-Jul-13

226 Pushpendra Singh DDAA DPMU Mathura 9458411431 18-Jul-13

227 Sunil Dutt Sharma DAM DPMU Mathura 8005193145 18-Jul-13

228 Pawan Kr. Verma DAM DPMU Mau 8005193146 18-Jul-13
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229 Rakesh Roshan Accountant Mau 8005193003 18-Jul-13

230 T Alam DAM DPMU Mirzapur 9795444262 18-Jul-13

231 M S DAM DPMU Moradabad 8005193149 18-Jul-13

232 Toshan Kumar DhimanDAM DPMU Muzaffer Nager 8005193150 18-Jul-13

233 Anoop Kr. Mishra DAM DPMU Pilibhit 8005193151 18-Jul-13

234 Ashish Kr. Gupta DDAA DPMU Pratapgarh 9889424999 18-Jul-13

235 Deepak Srivastava DAM DPMU Pratapgarh  18-Jul-13

236 Mahendra Singh DDAA DPMU Raebareli 9450521592 18-Jul-13

237 Raj Kumar S DAM DPMU Raebareli 9410041782 18-Jul-13

238 Raj Kumar DAM DPMU Rampur 8005193154 18-Jul-13

239 Umesh Tyagi UDC CMO Office Rampur 9412477511 18-Jul-13

240 Jasbeer Singh DDAA DPMU Saharanpur 8005193155 18-Jul-13

241 Sanjeet Kumar DAM DPMU Sambhal 9719705356 18-Jul-13

242 Surendra Singh DDAA DPMU Sambhal 9027405274 18-Jul-13

243 Dara Singh DAM DPMU Sant Kabir Nagar 8005193156 18-Jul-13

244 Manoj Kr. Mishra DAM DPMU Shajahanpur 9918340866 18-Jul-13

245 Alok Baranwal DDAA DPMU Shamli 9708268095 18-Jul-13

246 Deepak Srivastava DAM DPMU Shamli 18-Jul-13

247 Varun Kumar CDC Shamli 9897407476 18-Jul-13

248 Amit Kumar DDAA DPMU Sidharth Nagar 7897074032 18-Jul-13

249 Rajesh Kr. Mishra DAM DPMU Sidharth Nagar 8005193100 18-Jul-13

250 Avnish Kumar DDAA DPMU Sitapur 9336044436 18-Jul-13

251 Shishr Kr. Saxena DAM DPMU Sitapur 8005193161 18-Jul-13

252 Ramashray Yadav DDAA DPMU Sonebhadra 9451632849 18-Jul-13

253 Jagdev Prasad VermaDAM DPMU Srawasti 9918560073 18-Jul-13

254 Anurag Modawal DAM DPMU SRN - Bhadohi 8005193157 18-Jul-13

255 Suresh Ch. Rao Accountant CMO Office SRN - Bhadohi 9453753981 18-Jul-13

256 Jitendra Kumar DDAA DPMU Sultanpur 8565883196 18-Jul-13

257 Ram Lakhan Tiwari Accountant Sultanpur 8005793000 18-Jul-13

258 Shubham Sharma DAM DPMU Sultanpur 9648539589 18-Jul-13

259 Dheeraj Srivastava Accountant CMO Office Varanasi 9415292960 18-Jul-13

260 Rajesh Kr. Singh DDAA DPMU Varanasi 9918901489 18-Jul-13


